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2011

PUMPS

Series I

- STAR

PUMPS & BLOWERS

Self priming centrifugal pumps for swimming pool with prefilter

Quiet operation
Prefilter with specially constructed clear lid with ring lock design is easy to open
Durability and quiet performance
5 years warranty

230010

230011

230012

230013

230014

230015

230016

230017

230018

230019

Infinity i-Star 10
Infinity i-Star 13
Infinity i-Star 17
Infinity i-Star 17
Infinity i-Star 22
Infinity i-Star 22
Infinity i-Star 26
Infinity i-Star 26

Infinity i-Star 30

Infinity i-Star 30

Flow:

Flow:

Flow:

Flow:

Flow:

Flow:

Flow:

Flow:

Flow:

Flow:

INFINITY

Pool

& Fi

Iter Products

Sy

Rabat
Group
10 m3/h - 6 m.w.c. A
13 m3/h - 6 m.w.c. A
17 m3/h - 6 m.w.c. A
17 m3/h - 6 m.w.c. A
22 m3/h - 6 m.w.c. A
22 m3/h - 6 m.w.c. A
26 m3/h - 6 m.w.c. A
26 m3/h - 6 m.w.c. A
30 m3/h - 6 m.w.c. A
30 m3/h - 6 m.w.c. A
0
18
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1 P~ T [~
- RUBSENEEY
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Gesaml forderhahe / Tatal dynamic head H{m)

3

Férdersirom Q Im3,-’-hl

FLOW | HEIGHT &M CONECTION HMAX, POOL DIMENSTON VOLTAGE
PROTOK / WYSKA 68 PRIPOIENT HAN. VELTKOST BAZENU HAPETH

DURCHFLUSS | HOHE 684 ANSCHLUSS MAXTMALE POOLGROGE SPANMUNG
230010 Infinity i-Star 10 10 m2/h @ 50 mm (27) 40 m? 230 v
230011 Infinity i-5tar 13 13 m3/h @ 50 mm (27) 52 m? 230V
230012 Infinity i-Star 17 17 m3'h @ 63/50 mm (27) 68 m? 230V
230013 Infinity i-5tar 17 17 m3h @ 63/50 mm (27) 68 m? 400 v
230014 Infinity i-Star 22 22 m3fh @63 mm (27) BB m?2 230V
230015 Infinity i-Star 22 22 m3fh @63 mm (27) BB m? 400 v
230016 Infinity i-5tar 26 26 m3'h @63 mm (27) 104 m? 230V
230017 Infinity i-5tar 26 26 m3h @63 mm (27) 104 m2 400 v
230018 Infinity i-Star 30 30 m?h @ 63 mm (27) 120 m? 230 v
230019 Infinity i-Star 30 30 m¥h @ 63 mm (27) 120 m? 400 V
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INFINITY

Pool & Filter Products

PUMPS & BLOWERS

Series Infinity MICRO

Small centrifugal pump with p

m Pump with prefilter

refilter for filtration of small swimming pool and spas

m Engine: IP-55, 2800 r.p.m., 230V/50Hz

230004

230005

230006

Rabat
Group
Infinity MICRO - 25 B
Volume: 0,02 m3 Weight: 6,8 kg
Infinity MICRO - 33 B
Volume: 0,02 m3 Weight: 7,0 kg
Infinity MICRO - 50 B

Volume: 0,02 m3

Weight: 7,4 kg

2011

[

Micro -50

POWER
witiom
LEISTUNG

CONECTION
rATPOIENE

MANOMETRIC MEIGHT / VWTLAL. wdata / ronberkoin [m]
FLow ; prOTOK ; purchFLuss [m3 fh
ANSCHLUSS " 5 & 7 B " 16

230004 Infinity MICRO - 25 1.8 1%™ f1w" 5,2 4,6 4,0 3,1 2.1 1,0
230005 Infinity MICRO - 33 2,2 1Y~ f 1w~ 8,2 7.5 6,8 6,0 5.0 3.7 2.3
230006 Infinity MICRO - 50 .8 1% /1w 11,0 10,8 10,0 8.8 7.5 .7 4,0
)]
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2011

Series Infinity HGS

PUMPS & BLOWERS

INFINITY

Pool

& Fi

Iter Products

Self priming centrifugal pumps for swimming pool - high hydraulic efficiency, totally silent, simple, robust.
Big prefilter with fast - opening transparent lid. One-piece body in durable, resistant, composite materials.

High hydraulic efficiency
Ultra quiet operation
Simple, robust & compact
One-piece body in durable
resistant composite material
Impeller and flange in noryl

model on demand.
m Stainless steel shaf

Big prefilter

60
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220060 Infinity HGS50 Phase:
Power: 0,5CV-HP/0,37 kw

220061 Infinity HGS50 Phase:
Power: 0,5CV-HP/0,37 kW

220062 Infinity HGS75 Phase:
Power: 0,75CV-HP/0,55 kW

220063 Infinity HGS75 Phase:
Power: 0,75CV-HP/0,55 kW

220064 Infinity HGS100 Phase:
Power: 1 CV-HP/0,74 kW

220065 Infinity HGS100 Phase:
Power: 1 CV-HP/0,74 kW

220066 Infinity HGS150 Phase:
Power: 1,5 CV-HP/1,1 kW

220067 Infinity HGS150 Phase:
Power: 1,5 CV-HP/1,1 kW

220068 Infinity HGS200 Phase:
Power: 2 CV-HP/1,5 kW

220069 Infinity HGS200 Phase:
Power: 2 CV-HP/1,5 kW

220070 Infinity HGS250 Phase:
Power: 2,5 CV-HP/1,84 kW

220071 Infinity HGS250 Phase:
Power: 2,5 CV-HP/1,84 kW

220072 Infinity HGS300 Phase:
Power: 3 CV-HP/2,2 kW

220073 Infinity HGS300 Phase:
Power: 3 CV-HP/2,2 kW

220074 Infinity HGS400 Phase:
Power: 4 CV-HP/3 kW

220075 Infinity HGS400 Phase:

Power: 4 CV-HP/3 kW

Voltage:

Voltage:

Voltage:

Voltage:

Voltage:

Voltage:

Voltage:

Voltage:

Voltage:

Voltage:

Voltage:

Voltage:

Voltage:

Voltage:

Voltage:

Voltage:

INFINITY YOUR PARTNER FOR FUTURE
- ___________________________________________________________________]

Innovative design with patented strainer basket
Use: fresh water - sea water - treated water - brackish water

The prefilter fast-opening translucent lid (bolt-down butterfly system)
Motor IP 55 - class F - continuous rating 50 Hz.. Available 60 Hz

220V

380 V

220V

380V

220V

380V

220V

380 V

220V

380 V

220V

380V

220V

380 V

220V

380 V

Rabat
Group

B

B
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INFINITY

Pool & Filter Products

PUMPS & BLOWERS 2011

Technical specifications HGS pumps:

POWER MANOMETRIC HEIGHT / ¥YTLAE, vidia / roaocrnane [mi]
Paixon FLow / prOTOK / purcHriuss [m2 fh]
LEISTUMG [ L] o i1 12 14
220060-220061  Infinity HGSS50 0,37 kW - 0,50 HP 18,0 142 10,0 7.7 3,0
220062-220063  Infinity HGS75 0,55 kW - 0,75 HP 19,5 17,0 13,0 10,0 6,0
220064-220065  Infinity HGS100 0,74 kW - 1,00 HP 25,7 2,5 18,0 150 13,9 6,0 1,0
220066-220067  Infinity HG5150 1,10 kW - 1,50 HP 29,0 26,5 24,0 22,0 200 155 12,0 8,0
220068-220069  Infinity HGS200 1,50 kW - 2,00 HP 32,0 200 27,3 250 230 195 160 12,0
220070-220071  Infinity HGS250 1,84 kW - 2,50 HP 40,0 37,0 33,0 320 31,5 26,0 230 20,0
220072-220073  Infinity HGS300 2,20 kW - 3,00 HP 41,0 400 380 360 340 32,0 290 2560
220074-220075  Infinity HGS<400 3,00 kW - 4,00 HP 52,0 47,0 44,0 420 360 320 280 220

5

(w) peay

o
D 2 4 8B B

10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 76 28 30 32 34 36 38 39
Flowrate {(m?®/h)

NET WEIGHT GROSS WEIGHT DIMENSIDONS / ROJMERY / ARMIESUNGEN

CISTA HEMOTHOST CELE. HHOTHOST [mm]

METTOGEWICHT BRUTTOGEWICHT a8 i F
220060-220061 Infinity HGS50 12,5 kg 13,8 kg 569 280 282 173 179 71 aso
220062-220063 Infinity HGS75 12,5 kg 13,8 kg 569 280 282 173 179 71 @50
220064-220065  Infinity HGS100 12,5 kg 13,8 kg 569 280 2B2 173 179 71 @50
220066-220067 Infinity HGS150 12,5 kg 13,8 kg 569 280 282 173 179 71 263
220068-220069  Infinity HGS200 13,5 kg 15,0 kg 569 280 282 173 179 71 063
220070-220071  Infinity HGS250 16,2 kg 17,5 kg 578 280 282 173 179 71 o653
220072-220073  Infinity HGS300 16,2 kg 17,5 kg 578 280 2B2 173 179 71 263
220074-220075  Infinity HGS400 19,7 kg 20,9 kg 630 280 282 173 179 71 @263
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2011

INFINITY

Pool & Filter Products

PUMPS & BLOWERS

Series Infinity HPS

Self priming centrifugal pumps for swimming pool - high hydraulic efficiency, totally silent, simple, robust.
Smaller prefilter with fast - opening transparent lid. One-piece body in durable, resistant composite

High hydraulic efficiency
Ultra quiet operation
Simple, robust & compact
One-piece body in durable

resistant composite material
Impeller and flange in noryl m Stainless steel shaf

m Smaller prefilter

220048

220049

220050

220051

220052

220053

220054

220055

220056

220057

220058

www.infinitypfp.cz

Innovative design with patented strainer basket
Use: fresh water - sea water - treated water - brackish water

The prefilter fast-opening translucent lid (bolt-down butterfly system)
Motor IP 55 - class F - continuous rating 50 Hz.. Available 60 Hz
model on demand.

Rabat
Group
Infinity HPS25 Phase: | Voltage: 220 V B
Power: 0,25CV-HP/0,19 kw
Infinity HPS33 Phase: | Voltage: 220 V B
Power: 0,33CV-HP/0,24 kw
Infinity HPS33 Phase: 111 Voltage: 380 V B
Power: 0,33CV-HP/0,24 kw
Infinity HPS50 Phase: | Voltage: 220 V B
Power: 0,5CV-HP/0,37 kw
Infinity HPS50 Phase: 111 Voltage: 380 V B
Power: 0,5CV-HP/0,37 kw
Infinity HPS75 Phase: | Voltage: 220 V B
Power: 0,75CV-HP/0,55 kw
Infinity HPS75 Phase: 111 Voltage: 380 V B
Power: 0,75CV-HP/0,55 kw
Infinity HPS100 Phase: | Voltage: 220 V B
Power: 1CV-HP/0,74 kw
Infinity HPS100 Phase: 111 Voltage: 380 V B
Power: 1CV-HP/0,74 kw
Infinity HPS150 Phase: | Voltage: 220 V B
Power: 1,5 CV-HP/1,1 kw
Infinity HPS150 Phase: 111 Voltage: 380 V B

Power: 1,5 CV-HP/1,1 kw

INFINITY YOUR PARTNER FOR FUTURE
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INFINITY ruves s siowers 2011

Pool & Filter Products

Technical specifications HGS pumps:

POWER MANOMETRIC MEIGHT / VYTLAL. VYSIKA / FORDERNONE [m]
PRIKOM FLOW / PROTOK / DURCHFLUSS [l‘l‘l‘fh]
LEISTUNG L] 1 11 13 14
220048 Infinity HPS25 0,18 kW - 0,25 HP 12,5 2,5 6,3 4,0
220049-220050 Infinity HPS533 0,24 kW - 0,33 HP 14,0 11,0 7,0 4,0
220051-220052 Infinity HPS50 0,37 kW - 0,50 HP 16,0 12,0 2,0 7.0 4,2
220053-220054 Infinity HPS75 0,55 kW - 0,75 HP 18,5 15,0 12,0 10,0 7.5 2,0
220055-220056 Infinity HPS100 0,74 kW - 1,00 HP 22,0 19,5 17,0 15,0 13,0 B,0 2.0
220057-220058  Infinity HPS150 1,10 kW - 1,50 HP 25,0 22,0 19,5 1E,5 17,5 12,0 7.0
20 : : . ,
18— l Ir ' L |
16 -\_‘—\_\q_\_\_'_‘__\—m‘—\_\_-_l‘_“‘.‘-\- | 1 _I ! |
18—t i S i W hog | |
= o A | % | |
Fr e e | ||
il | \?\\\1@*"5 HH'“\
| ot |
2 r I ™~ #ﬁh“&“‘a\
4 I . } ]
2 ‘ I 5~
| i I. i
2 1 |

D 2 4 B B 10 12 14 16 B 19 20 22 24
Flowrate (m3/h)

MET WEIGHT GIOSS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS / HOZHERY / ARMESSUNGEN

CISTA HMOTHOST CELK. HHOTHOST [ITII'I"I]

HWETTOGEWICHT BRUTTOLEWICHT A B L [ ] E F
220048 Infinity HPS25 8,0 kg 9,0 kg 474 219 236 147 137 58 @50
220049-220050  Infinity HP533 8,5 kg 9,5 kg 474 219 236 147 137 58 @50
220051-220052  Infinity HPSS50 8,5 kg 9,5 kg 474 219 236 147 137 58 as0
220053-220054  Infinity HPS75 8,5 kg 9,5 kg 474 219 236 147 137 58 @50
220055-220056  Infinity HPS100 11,5 kg 12,5 kg 500 219 236 147 137 58 B850
220057-220058  Infinity HPS150 11,5 kg 12,5 kg 500 219 236 147 137 58 @50
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L
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2011

Series HA

PUMPS & BLOWERS

Centrifugal pump for up stream equipment, spas, etc.

INFINITY

Pool

& Fi

Centrifugal pumps for up stream equipment, spas, etc. Thermosetting plastics hydraulic body. Impeller
and flange in noryl charged fiber glass. Motor: IP 54 protection, isolation class F 50 Hz, 2850 r.p.m..
Employment limit: water temperature 60 °C. Maximal pressure 3,0 bar.

m Centrifugal pumps with thermoplastic

injected body

m Impeller and flange in noryl

charged with fiber glass
m Pump is not equipped with a prefilter

64

210111

210112

210131

210113

210114

210115

210123

210124

210125

210126

210131

HA250
Flow:

HA250
Flow:

HA300
Flow:

HA300
Flow:

HA350
Flow:

HA450
Flow:

HA500
Flow:

HA600
Flow:

HA750
Flow:

HA1000
Flow:

HA1250
Flow:

m Max. working pressure: 3 bar
m Max. employment limit water temperature : 60 °C

Phase: |

44 m3/h - 10 m.w.c.
Phase: 111

44 m3/h - 10 m.w.c.

Phase: |

48 m3/h - 10 m.w.c.
Phase: 111

48 m3/h - 10 m.w.c.

Phase: 111
63 m3/h - 10 m.w.c.

Phase: 111
67 m3/h - 10 m.w.c.

Phase: 111
74 m3/h - 12 m.w.c.

Phase: 111

88,5 m3/h - 12 m.w.c.

Phase: 111

104 m3/h - 12 m.w.c.

Phase: 111

120 m3/h - 12 m.w.c.

Phase: 111

131 m3/h - 12 m.w.c.

Volumen: 0,076 m3
Weight: 20,8 kg
Volumen: 0,076 m3
Weight: 20,8 kg

Volumen: 0,076 m3
Weight: 21,5 kg
Wolumen: 0,076 mO
Weight: 21,5 kg

Volumen: 0,076 m3
Weight: 24,8 kg

Volumen: 0,076 m3
Weight: 26,8 kg

Volumen: 0,125 m3
Weight: 37,0 kg

Volumen: 0,125 m3
Weight: 38,0 kg

Volumen: 0,125 m3
Weight: 44,0 kg

Volumen: 0,125 m3
Weight:53,0 kg

Volumen: 0,125 m3
Weight:75,0 kg

INFINITY YOUR PARTNER FOR FUTURE

Iter Products

m Motor IP 54, isolation class F, 50 Hz., 2850 r.p.m.

Rabat
Group

A
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INFINITY

Pool & Filter Products

Technical specifications HA pumps:

PUMPS & BLOWERS

2011

Dimensions pumps »

HA250 M
HA250 T
HA300 M
HA300 T
HA450 T

INFINITY YOUR PARTNER FOR FUTURE

POWER PHASE - VOLTAGE FLOW DIMENSTONS | ROZHERY
PRINON FATE - MAPET] PROTOK ARMESSUNGEN [ mm ]
LEISTUNG PFHASE - SPANNUNG DURCHFLUSS A COMNECTION

210111 HA250 M 2,30 kW - 2,5 HP 1- 230V 44 m3/h at 10 m.w.c. 540 2 90
210112 HA250 T 2,30 kW - 2,5 HP II1 - 2307400V 44 m3fh at 10 m.w.c., 540 @ 90
210131 HA3DD M 2,76 kW - 3,0 HP 1= 230V 48 m?/h at 10 m.w.c. 540 @ 90
210113 HAJDD T 2,76 kW - 3,0 HP III - 2307400V 48 m?/h at 10 m.w.c. 540 @ 90
210114 HA3S50 T 3,26 kW - 3,5 HP 111 - 230/400W 63 m¥h at 10 m.w.c. 581 @ 90
210115 HA450 T 4,04 kW - 4,5 HP 111 - 230/400V &7 m¥/h at 10 m.w.c. 581 @ 80
210123 HAS00 T 4,71 kW - 5,5 HP II1 = (=230)/400/ 700V 74 m/h at 12 m.w.cC. 626 @ 110
210124 HAGDD T 575 kW - 6,5 HP 111 = 400/ 700V 88,5 m?/h at 12 m.w.c. 626 @ 110
210125 HA7S50 T 7,00 kW - 7,5 HP II1 - 400/700V 104 m¥/h at 12 m.w.c. 671 @ 110
210126 HA1000 T 8,70 kW - 10,0 HP 111 - 400/700W 120 mY¥%h at 12 m.w.c. FO1 @ 110
210131 HA1250 T 10,20 kW - 12,5 HP 111 - 400/700W 131 m3/h at 12 m.w.c. @ 110

20
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<« Dimensions pumps

HA500 T
HAG600 T
HA750 T
HA1000 T
HA1250 T

65
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2011

Series HAF

Self priming centrifugal pumps for swimming pool. High capacity pre-filter 8L. Lowerable cover screws
with stainless steel studs. Thermosetting plastics hydraulic body. Impeller and flange in noryl

charged fiber glass.

m Centrifugal pumps with thermoplastic

injected body

m Impeller and flange in noryl
charged with fiber glass

m High capacity pre-filter 8 or 14 liters

m Prefilter lid in transparent polycarbonate.
The closing of the lid is made by four hinged
cover-screws with stainless steel studs.

66
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210117

210118

210132

210119

210120

210121

210127

210128

210129

210130

210132

HAF250
Flow:
HAF250
Flow:

HAF300
Flow:
HAF300
Flow:

HAF350
Flow:

HAF450
Flow:

HAF500
Flow:

HAF600
Flow:

HAF750

Flow: 104,5 m3/h - 12 m.w.c.

HAF1000

Flow: 115,6 m3/h - 12 m.w.c.

HAF1250

Flow: 124,5 m3/h - 12 m.w.c.

PUMPS & BLOWERS

INFINITY

Pool

m Motor protection: IP 54, Isolation class F.

& Filter Products

50 Hz (60 Hz pumps available under request) 2850 r.p.m.
m Max. working pressure: 3 bar
m Max. employment limit water temperature : 60°C

Phase: |

41 m3/h - 10 m.w.c.

Phase: 111

41 m3/h - 10 m.w.c.

Phase: |

48 m3/h - 10 m.w.c.

Phase: 111

48 m3/h - 10 m.w.c.

Phase: 11l

58 m3/h - 10 m.w.c.

Phase: 111

66 m3/h - 10 m.w.c.

Phase: 111

64 m3/h - 12 m.w.c.

Phase: 111

84,2 m3/h - 12 m.w.c.

Phase: 111

Phase: 111

Phase: 111

Volumen: 0,137 m3
Weight: 25,5 kg
Volumen: 0,137 m3
Weight: 25,5 kg

Volumen: 0,137 m3
Weight: 26,2 kg
Volumen: 0,137 m3
Weight: 26,2 kg

Volumen: 0,137 m3
Weight: 28,5 kg

Volumen: 0,137 m3
Weight: 30,5 kg

Volumen: 0,211 m3
Weight: 45,0 kg

Volumen: 0,211 m3
Weight: 46,0 kg

Volumen: 0,211 m3
Weight: 52,0 kg

Volumen: 0,211 m3
Weight:66,0 kg

Volumen: 0,211 m3
Weight:76,0 kg

INFINITY YOUR PARTNER FOR FUTURE
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INFINITY

Pool & Filter Products

Technical specifications HAF pumps:

PUMPS & BLOWERS

2011

OWER PHASE - VOLTAGE FLOW DIMENSTIONS / ROZTHERY
PRINON FATE - HAPET] rriToK ARMESSUNGEN [ mm ]
LEISTUNG PHASE - SPANNUNG DUFRCHFLUSS L] CONECTION

210117 HAF250 M 2,30 kW - 2,5 HP 1- 230V 41 m3/h at 10 m.w.c. 760 @ 90
210118 HAF250 T 2,30 kW - 2,5 HP II1 - 230/400V 41 m3/h at 10 m.w.c. 760 2 90
210132 HAF300 M 2,76 kW - 3,0 HP 1- 230V 48 m¥/h at 10 m.w.c. 760 @ 90
210119 HAF3I00 T 2,76 kW - 3,0 HP III - 230/400V 48 m3/h at 10 m.w.c. 760 @ 90
210120 HAF350 T 3,26 kW - 3,5 HP 111 = 230/400V 58 m%/h at 10 m.w.c. 801 @ 90
210121 HAF450 T 4,04 kW - 4,5 HP 111 - 230/400V &6 m?/h at 10 m.w.c. ao1 @ 90
210127 HAF500 T 4,71 kW - 5,5 HP  III - (*230)/400/700V &4 m3/h at 12 m.w.c. 869 @ 110
210128 HAFS00 T 5,75 kW - 6,5 HP 111 - 400/ 700V 84,2 mi/h at 12 m.w.c. 869 @ 110
210129 HAF750 T 7,00 kW - 7,5 HP 111 - 400/700% 104,5 m?/h at 12 m.w.c. 914 @ 110
210130  HAF1000 T 8,70 kW - 10,0 HP 111 - 400/ 700V 115,6 m¥/h at 12 m.w.c. 944 @ 110
210132 HAF1250 T 10,20 kw - 12,5 HP 111 - 400/ 700V 124.5 m?/h at 12 m.w.c. 984 @ 110

Dimensions pumps P

m HAF250 M

m HAF250 T

= HAF300 M

s HAF300 T

m HAF450 T

<« Dimensions pumps

INFINITY YOUR PARTNER FOR FUTURE
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HAF500 T
HAFG600 T
HAF750 T
HAF1000 T
HAF1250 T
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Series F-GIANT-N -

PUMPS & BLOWERS

2850 r.p.m.

Pool

INFINITY

& Filter Products

Giant is a centrifugal swimming pool pump. These electrical pumps have been designed for recirculating of
clean slightly treated water in private or public swimming pools none containing abrasive or aggressive
substances. This pump is fitted with a high capacity pre-filter with easy handled stainless steel basket.

On demand - mechanical seal for a use with sea water.

m Centrifugal pumps as the volute of Giant

m Ball bearing 2Z: Armoured and permanently lubricated

pumps is made of PP 30% fibreglass m Motor protection: IP 55, Isolation class F.
m Shaft: SS AISI 303 50Hz. (On demand 60 Hz)., 2850 r.p.m.
m Impeller closed type; made of bronze / Al m Max. pressure: 2,3 bar
m Pump housing + prefilter: PP+30% fibreglass m Operation water temperature : 4°C to 40°C
m Prefilter basket: AISI 304 m Temperature of ambience: 4°C to 40°C
m High capacity pre-filter
m Mechanical seal type: Carbon + resin - Ceramics.
m All phase 111 Rabat
Group
210201 F-GIANT-N 17 Power: 4 HP 230/400 V A
Connection flange entry/exit: 100/100 DN Weight: 28 kg
210202 F-GIANT-N 18 Power: 5,5 HP 230/400 V A
Connection flange entry/exit: 100/100 DN Weight: 37,4 kg
210203 F-GIANT-N 18 Power: 5,5 HP 400/700 V A
Connection flange entry/exit: 100/100 DN Weight: 37,4 kg
210204 F-GIANT-N 19 Power: 5,5 HP 230/400 V A
Connection flange entry/exit: 125/100 DN Weight: 50,7 kg
210205 F-GIANT-N 19 Power: 5,5 HP 400/700 V A
Connection flange entry/exit: 125/100 DN Weight: 50,7 kg
210206 F-GIANT-N 20 Power: 7,5 HP 230/400 V A
Connection flange entry/exit: 125/100 DN Weight: 59 kg
210207 F-GIANT-N 20 Power: 7,5 HP 400/700 V A
Connection flange entry/exit: 125/100 DN Weight: 59 kg
210208 F-GIANT-N 21 Power: 10 HP 230/400 V A
Connection flange entry/exit: 125/100 DN Weight: 64,5 kg
210209 F-GIANT-N 21 Power: 10 HP 400/700 V A
Connection flange entry/exit: 125/100 DN Weight: 4,51 kg
210210 F-GIANT-N 22 Power: 12,5 HP 230/400 V A
Connection flange entry/exit: 125/100 DN Weight: 73,5 kg
210211 F-GIANT-N 22 Power: 12,5 HP 400/700 V A
Connection flange entry/exit: 125/100 DN Weight: 73,5 kg

In order to avoid possible damages during transportation, the pumps will be invoiced and delivered
in 3 separate packs- F-GIANT+ Prefilter +Coupling set !
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INFINITY

Pool & Filter Products

PUMPS & BLOWERS

Technical specifications F-GIANT-N 2850 r.p.m.pumps:

POWER o m MANOMETRIC HEIGHT § VFTLAE, vvésa ¢ rororscne [m]
PéiixoN 230§ ABOV 400/ 70OV FLow ; prOTOK ¢ purchFiuss [m? fh
LEISTUNG A A 8 10 12 16 18 20 22
210201 F-GIANT-N 17 4,0 HP 11,1 &4 1148 99,1 TS5 B44 472 186 - - =
210202 F-GIANT-N 18 55 HP 11,6 6,7 - 102,7 934 814 69,7 5589 1392 - =
210203 F-GIANT-N 18 5,5 HP = - 6,7 1027 934 814 9,7 559 39,2 - -
210204 F-GIANT-N 19 ESHPF 14,2 B2 - 1456 1201 1137 823 550 - - -
210205 F-GIANT-N 19 5.5 HP S - B,2 1456 1201 1137 @23 590 - = g
210206 F-GIANT-N 20 7.5 HP 18,0 10,4 159,3 1557 1451 1109 88,7 60,2 13,6 - - =
210207 F-GIANT-N 20 7,5 HP = = 10,4 1593 1557 1451 110,59 887 60,2 136 -
210208 F-GIANT-M 21 10,0 HP 22,1 12,8 . 1790 1664 1586 1370 1163 988 7.0 498 e
210209 F-GIANT-MN 21 10,0 HP * - 12,8 1790 1664 1586 1370 1163 988 79.0 498 -
210210 F-GIANT-N 22 125HP 25,1 15,1 - 1586 1503 1428 1330 1144 1066 818 554 351 104
210211 F-GIANT-N 22 12,5 HP £ = 15,1 1586 1503 1428 1330 1144 1066 818 594 361 104
¢ Hm
Laaal-N A
20 Glant N 21 n.\‘\
15 I = P,
e ] e ey e
. 'b'\‘ ‘\xh\
:-““\. [ —— % -
5 Gianl-N 18 Gianl-N 19 Glant-N 20
) | |
i) 25 S0 75 100 125 150 175Q myr

DIMENSIONS [ ROTMERY / ABMISSUNGEN
[mm]
Ki ] WEral, A
210201 F-GIANT-N 17 220 180 1& 220 180 19 ] 120 1896 = 190 275 250 347 132 584 347
210202(3) F-GIANT-N 18 220 180 18 220 180 19 ] 120 196 190 275 250 347 132 606 347
210204(5) F-GIANT-N 19 250 210 18 220 180 19 8 120 1896 190 275 250 347 132 606 347
210206(7) F-GIANT-N 20 250 210 18 220 180 19 8 120 292 140 216 312 250 360 132 724 347
210208(9) F-GIANT-M 21 250 210 18 220 180 19 8 120 292 140 216 312 250 360 132 724 347
21[!21!3{11] F-GIANT-N 22 250 210 18 220 180 19 B 120 292 140 216 312 250 360 132 724 347
] F 1 =
= D: | '
a—
— — DINA—]
i li E]
iy |
+
== == i AYE R =t | | |=F
i . N T
H2 | = =
| L E}
i ﬁ( k| k=S
! t ! E
| ! r—— I '
T

Taawie T Mg
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Series GIANT-N - 2850 r.p.m.

PUMPS & BLOWERS

Pool

& Fi

INFINITY

Iter Products

Giant is a centrifugal swimming pool pump. These electrical pumps have been designed for recirculating of
clean slightly treated water in private or public swimming pools none containing abrasive or aggressive

substances.
On demand - mechanical seal for a use with sea water.

m Centrifugal pumps as the volute of Giant ]
pumps is made of PP 30% fibreglass
Shaft: SS AISI 303

Impeller closed type; made of bronze / Al ]
Pump housing: PP+30% fibreglass
Mechanical seal type: Carbon+ resin-Ceram. ]
Without prefilter

210212 GIANT-N 17 Power
Connection flange entry/exit:
210213 GIANT-N 18 Power:
Connection flange entry/exit:
210214 GIANT-N 18 Power:
Connection flange entry/exit:
210215 GIANT-N 19 Power:
Connection flange entry/exit:
210216 GIANT-N 19 Power:
Connection flange entry/exit:
210217 GIANT-N 20 Power:
Connection flange entry/exit:
210218 GIANT-N 20 Power:
Connection flange entry/exit:
210219 GIANT-N 21 Power:
Connection flange entry/exit:
210220 GIANT-N 21 Power:
Connection flange entry/exit:
210221 GIANT-N 22 Power:
Connection flange entry/exit:
210222 GIANT-N 22 Power:

Connection flange entry/exit:

: 4 HP
100/100 DN

5,5HP
100/100 DN
55HP
100/100 DN

5,5 HP
125/100 DN
55HP
125/100 DN

7,5 HP
125/100 DN
7,5 HP
125/100 DN

10 HP
125/100 DN
10 HP

125/100 DN

12,5 HP
125/100 DN
12,5 HP
125/100 DN

230/400 V
Weight: 24 kg

230/400 V
Weight: 32,5 kg
400/700 V
Weight: 32,5 kg

230/400 V
Weight: 45,8 kg
400/700 V
Weight: 45,8 kg

230/400 V
Weight: 55,5 kg
400/700 V
Weight: 55,5 kg

230/400 V
Weight: 61 kg
400/700 V
Weight: 61 kg

230/400 V
Weight: 70 kg
400/700 V
Weight: 70 kg

Ball bearing 2Z: Armoured and permanently lubricated
m Motor protection: IP 55, Isolation class F.
50Hz. (On demand 60 Hz)., 2850 r.p.m.
Max. pressure: 2,3 bar

m Operation water temperature : 4°C to 40°C
Temperature of ambience: 4°C to 40°C

Rabat
Group

A
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INFINITY ruves s siowers 2011

Pool & Filter Products

Technical specifications GIANT-N 2850 r.p.m.pumps:

POWER 61 m MANCMETRIC HEIGHT § VFTLAE, vvaxa ¢ roroersone [mi]

PiKON 230§ ABOV 400/ TOOV FLOW / pROTOK /) pukcHriuss [m? fh)

LEISTUNG A & iy a ig 13 14 16 ig 24 ¥
210212 GIANT-N 17 4,0HP 11,1 6.4 - 1248 107,7 832 00 5.3 202 - - - =
210213 GIANT-N 18 55 HP 11,6 6,7 B 1116 101,5 @885 758 608 426 - - - =
210214 GIANT-MN 18 5,5 HP = - 6,7 1116 1015 885 758 60,8 426 - . . -
210215 GIANT-N 19 ES5SHPF 14,2 B2 - 157,1 1296 1227 888 63,7 - - - - =
210216 GIANT-N 19 5.5 HP e = B,2 1571 1296 1227 G@BB 637 - - - - %
210217 GIANT-N 20 75HP 18,0 10,4 - 1770 1730 161,2 1232 985 6695 151 - - =
210218 GIANT-N 20 7.5 HP = - 10,4 1770 1730 1612 1232 985 665 151 - - -
210219 GIANT-N 21 10,0 HP 22,1 12,8 = 1988 1B48 1762 152,2 152,17 1098 @77 G553 . E
210221 GIANT-MN 21 10,0 HP * - 12,8 1988 1848 1762 1522 1522 1098 4877 553 . *
210222 GIANT-N 22 12,5 HP 26,1 15,1 - 1762 1670 1586 147,7 1271 1184 909 660 40,1 116
210223 GIANT-MN 22 12,5 HP - - 15,1 1762 1670 1586 1477 1271 1184 909 66,0 40,1 11,6

~__ DGiantN22

D-Giant-N 21
o WY
- """‘-..-—_-_""'

x\
D-Giant-N 17 \WQ““‘*\;X
\“R\\

-—.________-l—_
v \\—. Q\
5 D-Giant-N 181 D-Giant-N 19-D-Giant-N 20
0 _ .
0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175Q m3t

DIMENSIONS [ ROZMERY / ABMESSUNGEN

[mm]
4] ] MEal, A i i
210212 GIANT=-N 17 220 180 1% 220 180 19 8 120 1896 =~ 190 267 132 150 584
210213(14) GIANT-N 18 220 180 195 220 180 19 120 196 - 190 267 132 190 606
210215(16) GIANT-N 19 220 180 19 220 180 19 120 1896 = 190 267 132 180 606

210217(18) GIANT-N 20 220 180 19 220 180 19
210219(20) GIANT-N 21 220 180 19 220 180 19
210221(22) GIANT-N 22 220 180 19 220 180 19

120 292 140 216 273 132 190 724
120 292 140 216 273 132 190 724
120 292 140 216 273 132 190 724
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PUMPS & BLOWERS

Pool

Series Infinity FDN - 2850 r.p.m.

The FDN is a centrifugal swimming pool pump. The FD series is a swimming pool pump designed for higher

filtering and water treatment performance in public swimming baths. It has a large volume iron prefilter

& Fi

INFINITY

Iter Products

adapted, with a stainless steel basket, which is easy to access for cleaning, also available in bronze upon
request. On demand - mechanical seal for a use with sea water.

m Pump body made of Cast Iron. Bronze on demand = Amoured ball bearing
m Shaft: SS AlISI 304 m Motor protection: IP 55, Isolation class F.
m Impeller: Bronze (FD-17/18/19/20/21/22) 50Hz, 2850 r.p.m.
m Impeller: Brass (FD-14/15/16) m Max. pressure: 2,1 bar
m Prefilter basket: SS AISI 304 m Operation water temperature : 4°C to 40°C
m High capacity prefilter m Temperature of ambience: 4°C to 40°C
m Mechanical seal type: Carbon + resin - Ceramics. n All phase 11l
Rabat
CAST IRON Group
3 - 210001 FDN-14 Power: 2 HP 230/400/700 V A
Connection flange entry/exit: 80/R2” DN Weight: 50 kg
Volume: 0,06 m3/h
210002 FDN-15 Power: 3 HP 230/400/700 V A
Connection flange entry/exit: 80/R2” DN Weight: 51,5 kg
Volume: 0,06 m3/h
210003 FDN-16 Power: 4 HP 230/400/700 V A
Connection flange entry/exit: 80/R2” DN Weight: 55,5 kg
Volume: 0,07 m3/h
210004 FDN-17 Power: 4 HP 230/400/700 V A
Connection flange entry/exit: 100/100 DN Weight: 64 kg
Volume: 0,08 m3/h
210005 FDN-18 Power: 5,5 HP 230/400/700 V A
Connection flange entry/exit: 100/100 DN Weight: 72,8 kg
Volume: 0,074 m3/h
210006 FDN-19 Power: 5,5 HP 230/400/700 V A
Connection flange entry/exit: 125/100 DN Weight: 85,8 kg
Volume: 0,087 m3/h
210007 FDN-20 Power: 7,5 HP 230/400/700 V A
Connection flange entry/exit: 125/100 DN Weight: 95,5 kg
Volume: 0,10 m3/h
210008 FDN-21 Power: 10 HP 230/400/700 V A
Connection flange entry/exit: 125/100 DN Weight: 101 kg
Volume: 0,10 m3/h
210009 FDN-22 Power: 12,5 HP 230/400/700 V A
Connection flange entry/exit: 125/100 DN Weight: 110kg

72

Volume: 0,11 m3/h
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INFINITY ruves s siowers 2011

Pool & Filter Products

Technical specifications FDN 2850 r.p.m. pumps:

POWELR Il MANOMETRIC HETGHT / WYTLAC, widsa ¢ roroerane [mi]
rhixon 30 [ A0 TO0V FLow / pROTOK ¢ puRcHFiuss [m2 /h
LEISTUNG A A G B 10 12 14 16 18 20 23
210001 FDN-14 2,0 HP 69 4,0 &,0 397 M6 A 22,9 18,1 47 -
210002 FDN-15 3,0 HP 88 5,1 5,1 46,7 41,8 342 32,7 46 &9 -
210003 FDN-16 4.0 HP 11,4 6,6 6.6 530 508 454 424 366 272 76 . . -
210004 FDN-17 4,0 HP 10,7 6,2 6,2 1148 93,1 765 644 47,2 186 - - . i
210005 FDN-18 5.5 HP 11,6 6,7 6,7 102,7 934 81,4 69,7 555 39,2 . . . =
210006 FDN-19 5.5 HP 14,2 8,2 8,2 1456 120,01 1137 823 70,0 424 - - - -
210007 FODMN-20 7.5 HP 18,0 10,4 10,4 159,3 1557 1451 1109 BB,7 60,2 136 - . -
210008 FDN-21 10,0 HP 22,1 12,8 128 1790 1664 1586 1370 1163 G968 790 498 - =
210009 FDN-22 12,5 HP 26,1 15,1 15,1 158,6 150,3 1428 1330 1144 1066 818 594 351 104
Hm
o FON-22 |~
FDN-21
~—

15 S =N~

\
S Y ~~
10 \\Y\\\\E‘—\\
FDN&A\ \ rnN-ls\\ ~—— \\\
5 FON-15 FDN-18 - FDN-17 - FDN-19 — FDN-20 ———

0 y i T
0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 Q m3/h

DIMENSIONS | ROZMERY [ ARMESSUNGEN
[mm]
] Wetsl. A [ c
210001 FDN-14 200 180 19 - - - 383 62 B4 144 273 210 120 130 735
210002 FDMN-15 200 1860 19 - - - 383 62 B4 144 273 210 120 130 735
210003 FDMN-16 200 160 19 - - - 383 62 B4 144 273 210 128 130 762
210004 FDMN=17 220 180 19 220 180 19 420 76 B4 144 288 210 128 190 B17
210005 FDMN-1B 220 180 19 220 180 19 420 72 112 176 288 210 132 190 831
210006 FDN-19 250 210 19 220 180 19 466 F2 112 176 290 250 132 190 B76
210007 FDN-20 250 210 19 220 180 19 466 173 140 216 312 250 132 190 918
210008 FDN-21 250 210 19 220 180 19 466 173 140 216 312 250 132 190 918
210009 FDN-22 250 210 19 220 180 19 466 173 178 216 312 250 132 190 956

H2

— H1

c—

Tapon 1/4"GAS
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PUMPS & BLOWERS

Series Infinity FDN-H 1450 r.p.m.

The FDN-H is a centrifugal pump with an easy accessed strainer of big capacity, designed for public
pools, competition pools and spas. Its design makes it particularly silent and convert it
as the perfect choice for its use in big public swimming pools.

Manufactured fully in bronze on request for a use with sea water.

m Pump body made of Cast Iron. Bronze on demand
m Shaft: SS AISI 304
m Impeller: GG25 cast iron. Bronze on demand
m Prefilter basket: SS AISI 304
m High capacity prefilter
m Mechanical seal type: Carbon + resin - Ceramics.
CAST IRON
210020 FDN-325 H Power

210021

210014

210015

210016

210017

210010

210011

210012

210013

210018

210019

74

Connection flange entry/exit:

FDN-326 H

FDN-127 H

FDN-128 H

FDN-129 H

FDN-130 H

FDN-123 H

FDN-124 H

FDN-125 H

FDN-126 H

FDN-131 H

Volume: 0,290 m3/h

FDN-132 H

Power:
Connection flange entry/exit:

Power:
Connection flange entry/exit:

Power:
Connection flange entry/exit:

Power:
Connection flange entry/exit:

Power:
Connection flange entry/exit:

Power:
Connection flange entry/exit:

Power:
Connection flange entry/exit:

Power:
Connection flange entry/exit:

Power:
Connection flange entry/exit:

Power:
Connection flange entry/exit:

Power:
Connection flange entry/exit:

Pool

& Fi

INFINITY

Iter Products

m Motor protection: IP 55, Isolation class F.
50Hz, 1450 r.p.m.

:2HP
100/50 DN

3HP
100/50 DN

4 HP
100/80 DN

5,5 HP
100/80 DN

7,5 HP
125/100 DN

10 HP
125/100 DN

10 HP
150/125 DN

12,5 HP
150/125 DN

12,5 HP
150/125 DN

15 HP
150/125 DN

12,5 HP
150/100 DN

15 HP
150/100 DN

<4 BRONZE ON DEMAND

Max. pressure: 2,1 bar
Operation water temperature : 4°C to 40°C
Temperature of ambience: 4°C to 40°C

Monophase and Triphase

230/400/700 V
Weight: 84,2 kg
Volume: 0,110 m3/h

230/400/700 V
Weight: 89,2 kg
Volume: 0,110 m3/h

230/400/700 V
Weight: 103,7 kg
Volume: 0,140 m3/h

230/400/700 V
Weight: 111,2 kg
Volume: 0,140 m3/h

230/400/700 V
Weight: 143,4kg
Volume: 0,190 m3/h

230/400/700 V
Weight: 153,9kg
Volume: 0,190 m3/h

230/400/700 V
Weight: 220,9 kg
Volume: 0,324 m3/h

230/400/700 V
Weight: 219,4 kg
Volume: 0,335 m3/h

230/400/700 V
Weight: 228,1 kg
Volume: 0,335 m3/h

230/400/700 V
Weight: 261,1 kg
Volume: 0,335 m3/h

230/400/700 V
Weight: 213,4 kg
Volume: 0,290 m3/h

230/400/700 V
Weight: 243,8 kg
Volume: 0,300 m3/h
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INFINITY

Pool & Filter Products

PUMPS & BLOWERS

Technical specifications FDN-H 1450 r.p.m. pumps:

2011

POWER (W | m MANOMETRIC HEIGHT / W, WWista / FORDERHOHE [I'I'll CONNECTION

PRIKON 230 / 400V 400/ 70OV FLOW / prOTON / ourcwiLess [m2 fh] DMAS DM

LEISTUNG A A A 10 12 14 18 i 20 F i [mmi]
210020 FDNMN-325H 20HP 65 3.8 3.8 445 390 323 45 151 - - - 100/50
210021 FDN-326H 30HP B,1 4,7 4.7 51,2 451 39,7 343 262 158 - - 100/50
210014 FDN-127H 40HP 11,4 6,6 6,6 B39 754 6.7 486 335 12,7 100/80
210015 FDN-128H 55HP 13,3 7.7 7.7 974 BES TIO 668 553 371 186 100/80
210016 FDN-129H 7,5HP 20,2 11,7 11,7 121,6 1066 96,1 Bl4 651 364 48 . . 125/100
210017 FDN-130H 10,0 HP 25,4 14,7 14,7 130,41 1239 1152 1064 939 795 550 155 125/100
210010 FDN-123H 10,0 HP 24,9 144 14,4 27,7 200,01 1650 111,5 9.1 - 150/125
210011 FDMN-124H 12,5 HP 256 14,8 14,8 27,9 2012 1654 1171 18,8 - - - 150/125
210012 FDN-125H 12,5HP 28,2 16,3 16,3 2416 2161 1829 1398 60,1 - - - 1504125
210013 FDN-126H 150 HP 36,6 21,2 21,2 . 2396 2113 1796 1117 041 + 1507125
210018 FDN-131H 12,5HP 30,9 179 17,9 - 148,1 1328 12006 1018 79,7 25 - 1504100
210019 FDN-132H 15,0 HP 39,6 22,9 22,9 - 169,0 1564 1447 1293 111,01 788 269 150/100

DIMENSIONS [ ROZTMERY / ABMESSUNGEN
[mm]
C o E

210020 FDN-325H 220 180 19 185 125 19 B-4 100 95 250 335 210 405 180 180 225 60 470 298
210021 FDN-326 H 220 180 1% 1685 135 19 B-4 100 95 250 335 210 405 180 180 225 &0 601 298
210014 FON-127H 220 180 19 200 160 19 @-4 125 120 315 405 210 480 200 200 280 @0 &41 2948
210015 FDN-128H 220 180 1% 200 160 19 B-4 125 120 315 405 210 480 200 200 280 80 &41 298
210016 FDN-129H 250 210 19 220 180 19 B-8 140 120 315 430 250 505 225 225 280 93 801 345
210017 FDN-130H 250 210 19 220 180 19 B-8 140 120 315 430 250 505 225 225 280 §3 801 345
210010 FDN-123 H 285 240 23 250 210 19 B-8 140 120 315 485 328 605 250 441 153 10 801 445
210011 FDN-124 H 285 240 23 2150 210 19 B-8 140 120 315 485 328 605 250 441 153 10 801 445
210012 FDN-125H 285 240 23 250 210 19 B-8 140 120 315 485 328 605 250 441 163 10 @801 445
210013 FDN-126H 285 240 23 250 210 19 B-B8 140 120 315 485 328 605 250 441 163 10 921 M5
210018 FDN-131 H 2B5 240 231 220 180 19 B-8 140 120 315 430 328 505 225 416 B8 -15 801 445
210019 FDN-132 H 2B5 240 23 20 180 19 B-B 140 120 315 430 328 505 225 416 B8 -15 921 445
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PUMPS & BLOWERS

Series Infinity FDN-HV 1450 r.p.m.

The adaptable strainer of the FDN-HV pump allows the option of a vertical assembly with reduced space
requirement in big pools installations, aquatic parcs and spas. Its special design converts the FDN-HV
into the most silent pump of the market. Manufactured fully in bronze on request for a use with sea water.

m Pump body made of Cast Iron. Bronze on demand
m Shaft: SS AISI 304
m Impeller: GG25 cast iron. Bronze on demand
m Prefilter basket: SS AISI 304
m High capacity versatile prefilter
m Mechanical seal type: Carbon + resin - Ceramics.
m Its special design means it runs very quietly.
CAST IRON
210034 FDN-133 HV Power:
Connection flange entry/exit:
210035 FDN-134 HV Power:
Connection flange entry/exit:
210036 FDN-135 HV Power:
Connection flange entry/exit:
210037 FDN-136 HV Power:
Connection flange entry/exit:
210038 FDN-137 HV Power:
Connection flange entry/exit:
BRONZE ON DEMAND
V¥V CAST IRON (standard)
76

Pool
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m Motor protection: IP 55, Isolation class F.
50Hz, 1450 r.p.m.

20 HP
250/125 DN

25 HP
250/125 DN

30 HP
300/125 DN

40 HP
300/125 DN

50 HP
300/125 DN

|

Max. pressure: 2,1 bar
Operation water temperature : 4°C to 40°C
Temperature of ambience: 4°C to 40°C

230/400/700 V
Weight: 318,5 kg
Volume: 0,56 m3/h

230/400/700 V
Weight: 334,5 kg
Volume: 0,56 m3/h

230/400/700 V
Weight: 361 kg
Volume: 0,65 m3/h

230/400/700 V
Weight: 387 kg
Volume: 0,65 m3/h

230/400/700 V
Weight: 429 kg
Volume: 0,74 m3/h

Rabat
Group

A
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INFINITY

Pool & Filter Products

PUMPS & BLOWERS

Technical specifications FDN-HV 1450 r.p.m. pumps:

2011

POWER I 1 MANOMETRIC HETGHT / V. VYEKA J FORDERMONE [m] CONNECTION
PAIKON 330 400V 400/ TOOV FLOW / pROTOR / buscHriuss [m2 fh) DMASDNT
LEISTLUNG [ LY A 13 i4 L] 18 0 *3 23 [ ]
210034 FDMN-325HVY 20HP 446 258 25,8 3304 3060 2664 2207 1624 - - 250/125
210035 FDN-326 HV 25 HP 608 352 35,2 3754 346,7 327,2 296,7 2441 1835 986 - 250/125
210036 FDN-127HV 30HP 74,3 43,0 43,0 5134 4536 403,7 3621 250,01 690 - . 3007125
210037 FDN-12BHV 40 HP 96,4 558 55,8  560,0 557,3 518,7 4753 410,2 3526 1462 33.2 3007125
210038 FDN-129HY 50 HP 1105 64,0 64,0 550,0 530,0 480,0 4450 380,0 335.0 2220 168,0 B4,0 3007125
H m.
——
—_— T
e— T
- — R
15 “\\\‘:‘ ‘\\M"‘Q 136 HY
133 HY | 1M HV | 135 HY | 137 HY
h
75 150 225 300 75 450 5250 m¥h

DIMENSIONS / ROZMIRY [ ARMESSUNGEN
[mm]

210034 FDN-335HV 395 350 23 250 210 19 12-B 140 120 315 665 G605 250 250 355 328 963 SN0
210035 FDN-326HV 395 350 23 250 210 19 12-8 140 120 315 665 605 250 250 355 328 921 570
210036 FDN-127 HV 445 400 23 280 240 23 12-B 160 150 400 &65 655 280 280 375 328 570
210037 FDN-128 HV 445 400 23 280 240 23 12-B 160 150 400 665 655 280 280 375 328 1071 370
210038 FDN-129 HV 445 400 43 280 240 23 12-8B 160 150 400 665 655 280 280 375 328 1142 570

H2

G
T e—
Hl
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PUMPS & BLOWERS

Series Infinity FDN-V 1450 r.p.m.

Mixed flow centrifugal pump for a vertical assembly with stainless steel strainer, suitable for filtration

in big public pools. Its design makes it particularly silent. Suction and discharge liner can be connected
in different positions, reaching big flow rates with minimun space requirement. Manufactured in bronze
(hydraulic part) on request for a use with sea water.

2

e

il

Pump body made of Cast Iron. Bronze on demand [ ]
Shaft: SS AISI 304
Impeller: GG25 cast iron. Bronze on demand
Prefilter body and basket: SS AISI 316 ]
High capacity prefilter for large-sized pools

Mechanical seal type: Carbon + resin - Ceramics.
Achieving excellent performance in small spaces

210026

210027

210028

210029

210022

210023

210024

210025

210030

210031

210032

210033

Pool

50Hz, 1450 r.p.m.

CAST IRON

FDN-127 V Power: 4 HP
Connection flange entry/exit: 200/125 DN

FDN-128 V Power: 5,5 HP
Connection flange entry/exit: 200/125 DN

FDN-129 V Power: 7,5 HP
Connection flange entry/exit: 250/125 DN

FDN-130 V Power: 10 HP
Connection flange entry/exit: 250/125 DN

FDN-123 V Power: 10 HP
Connection flange entry/exit: 125/80 DN

FDN-124 V Power: 12,5 HP
Connection flange entry/exit: 125/80 DN

FDN-125 V Power: 12,5 HP
Connection flange entry/exit: 150/100 DN

FDN-126 V Power: 15 HP
Connection flange entry/exit: 150/100 DN

FDN-131V Power: 12,5 HP
Connection flange entry/exit: 200/100 DN

FDN-132V Power: 15 HP
Connection flange entry/exit: 200/100 DN

FDN-133 V Power: 20 HP
Connection flange entry/exit: 250/125 DN

FDN-134 V Power: 25 HP
Connection flange entry/exit: 250/125 DN

A BRONZE ON DEMAND

78

Max. pressure: 2,1 bar
Operation water temperature : 4°C to 40°C
Temperature of ambience: 4°C to 40°C

230/400/700 V
Weight: 112,4 kg
Volume: 0,150 m3/h

230/400/700 V
Weight: 120,0 kg
Volume: 0,150 m3/h

230/400/700 V
Weight: 137,9 kg
Volume: 0,180 m3/h

230/400/700 V
Weight: 167,9 kg
Volume: 0,240 m3/h

230/400/700 V
Weight: 196,7 kg
Volume: 0,300 m3/h

230/400/700 V
Weight: 201,6 kg
Volume: 0310 m3/h

230/400/700 V
Weight: 218,5 kg
Volume: 0,370 m3/h

230/400/700 V
Weight: 250 kg
Volume: 0,400 m3/h

230/400/700 V
Weight: 181,9 kg
Volume: 0,250 m3/h

230/400/700 V
Weight: 215,8 kg
Volume: 0,270 m3/h

230/400/700 V
Weight: 272 kg
Volume: 0,420 m3/h

230/400/700 V
Weight: 274,6 kg
Volume: 0,420 m3/h
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Motor protection: IP 55, Isolation class F.
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INFINITY

Pool & Filter Products

PUMPS & BLOWERS

Technical specifications FDN-V 1450 r.p.m. pumps:

2011

BOWET I I MANOHETRIC HEIGHT / V. vwaxa ; Forpernone [M] consecrion
PRIKON 230 § 400V 400/ 700V FLOW / pROTOX ; Durchriiuss [m2 fh] DMASDMI
LEISTUNG A A A 12 14 (1] k] 240 23 [mm]
210026 FDN-127V 40HP 114 6,6 6,6 B39 754 61,7 486 339 127 - = - 200/1235
210027 FDN-12BYV 5,5 HP 13,3 7,7 7.7 574 BRO®  TIH 6658 553 371 186 - 200/125
210028 FDN-129 YV 7,5 HP 20,2 11,7 11,7 121,6 106,56 96,1 81,4 651 364 4.8 2500125
210029 FDN-130V 10,0 HP 254 14,7 14,7 130,01 1239 1152 1064 939 M5 550 155 250/125
210022 FDN-123V 10,0 HP 24,9 14.4 14,4 2277 2001 1650 111,5 9,1 125/80
210023 FDN-124V 12,5HP 256 14,8 14,8 2278 201,2 1654 1171 188 125/80
210024 FDN-125V 12,5HP 28,2 16,3 16,3 2416 2161 1829 1398 B0, - - 150/100
210025 FDN-126%V 150HP 36,6 21,2 21,2 - . 396 21,3 1796 1117 01 - - 150/100
210030 FDN-131V 12,5HP 30,9 17,9 17,9 - 148,1 1328 1206 1018 797 2.5 - 2007100
210031 FDMN-132V 150HP 396 229 229 . 169,0 1564 1447 1293 111,1 78,8 200/100
210032 FDN-133V 20,0 HP 44,6 258 258 - 3304 3060 2664 2207 1624 - - 250/125
210033 FDN-134V 250 HP 60,8 352 352 - 3754 3467 3272 2967 244,1 1835 986 250/125
H m. i
132 H
20—/ ]
-_'—'—-
15 ~ < e — e S
10 \ \\\\\ \ --__h-.‘\ P~
\\ ~ \ \\ 131 H ——_| 1%6H
| N \ 130.1 H T
5 325H-326 H—127.1H"128.1 H-129.1 H 123 H7126H
‘ ‘ 124
0 ‘ ‘ ‘ !
0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 Qm3h

DIMENSIONS / ROZMERY / ABMESSUNGEN
[mm]
1 Hetal
210026  FDN-127 V 250 19 200 160 19 B-4 280 194 400 330 260 130 285 B4l
210027  FDN-128 YV 250 19 200 160 19 §-4 80 134 400 330 260 130 285 B4l
210028  FDN-129 V 285 19 220 180 15 §-8 280 257 IO 3M0 250 150 285 A0
210029  FDN-130 WV 285 19 220 180 19 8-8 280 257 350 40D 250 185 335 AD
210022  FDN-123 V 340 19 250 210 15 8-8 355 260 330 400 290 185 300 801
210023  FDN-124 V 340 19 250 210 15 8-8 355 260 330 400 290 185 300 801
210024  FDN-125V 395 19 250 210 15 §-8 355 260 330 500 50 215 355 B0l
210025  FDN-126V 395 19 250 210 15 8-8 355 310 400 500 250 215 355 s
210030 FDN-131 W 340 19 220 180 19 8-8 280 257 400 400 290 185 335 BOL
210031 FDN-132 W 340 19 220 180 19 12-8 B0 310 400 400 290 185 335 9N
210032 FDN-133 v 305 23 350 210 19 12-8 355 310 390 500 290 215 365 963
210033 FDN-134 V 395 23 250 210 19 12-8 355 310 300 500 [0 N5 385 921

o
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PREFILTERS FOR PUMPS
INLINE HDPE PREFILTERS

PUMPS & BLOWERS

Pool

New range of HDPE prefilters with an easily accessible transparent metacrylate cover.

Prefilters are provided with PVC standard flanges.

m Material: body - HDPE, cover - transparent PMMA
grating filter - stainless steel AISI 316 L

m Indicative flow rate: 40 to 400 m3/h

250062 HDPE H 65/65
250063 HDPE H 80/80
250064 HDPE H 100/65
250065 HDPE H 100/80
250066 HDPE H 100/100
250067 HDPE H 125/100
250068 HDPE H 125/125
250069 HDPE H 150/125
250070 HDPE H 150/150
250071 HDPE H 200/200
250072 HDPE H 250/150
250073 HDPE H 300/150
250074 HDPE H 300/200
DIMINEIONS | ROZMERY / ALMESSUNGEN
[mm]
H
250062 HDPE H 65/65 225 250 250 470 &00 65 65
25_[_“]53 HDPFE H BO/80 225 250 250 4490 &00 =11 a0
250064 HDPE H 100/65 250 250 180 500 600 100 &5
250065 HOPEH 100780 250 250 250 500 600 100 80
250066 HOPE H 100/100 250 250 250 510 600 100 100
250067 HOPE H 125/100 250 250 250 250 250 125 100
250068 HDPE H 1257125 EL1 250 250 540 &0a 125 125
250069 HDPE H 1507125 400 300 300 75 T00 150 125
250070 HOPE H 150/150 400 300 300 750 700 150 150
250071 HOPE H 200/200 400 300 300 720 700 200 200
250072 HOPE H 2507150 400 300 250 740 500 250 150
250073 HDPEH 300/150 400 300 250 725 1000 300 150
250074 HOPE H 300/200 400 300 300 700 1000 300 200

PREFILTER GIANT

BODY D225 mm
BODY D225 mm
BODY D250 mm
BODY D250 mm
BODY D250 mm
BODY D250 mm
BODY D355 mm
BODY D400 mm
BODY D400 mm
BODY D400 mm
BODY D400 mm
BODY D400 mm
BODY D400 mm

_—

"
-

New range of prefilters made in Polypropylene with 30% fiberglass and transparent acrylic nitrile
Styrene S.A.N lid. Lid closing with 6 butterfly nuts in stainless steel with ABS handle. Stainless steel basket.

m Body - PP with 30% glass fiber, cover - transparent
SAN, grating filter - stainless steel AISI 304

m Indicative flow rate: 80 to 180 m3/h

m Operation water temperature :
m Test pressure: 2 bar

250075 H 100/100
250076 H 125/100
ol ¥
I : [ | iH
f - ""_"I."r-\n-:n-m I
i) | 1 | 3
N, L
-5 -

Taponiphug 140 GAS

P

INFINITY

& Filter Products

m Operation water temperature : 10°C to 40°C
m Test pressure: 2 bar

Rabat
Group

>>>>2>>>>>>>>>

10°C to 45°C

Rabat
Group

A

250075 H 100/100 345 275 210 320

120

DIMENSIONS | ROZMIERY | ARMESEUNGEN

[mm]

Ea [ le

260 100 180 220 19

Baolts DRE K=

100 180

Bolts

Th. Al Is.

250076 H 125/100 345 265 250 370

132 193

135 110 250 19

100 180

80
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INFINITY

Pool & Filter Products

Stainless steel prefilters AISI 316 & AISI 304

PUMPS & BLOWERS

Designed for suspended solids filtration. Placed at the pump”s inlet, they prevent impeller blocking.

m Body, lid and basket: stainless steelAlISI 316 or AISI 304

AlISI 316
250043  INOX
250044  INOX
250045  INOX
250046  INOX
250050  INOX
250047  INOX
250048  INOX
250049  INOX

.V 100/80 (4")
.V 125/80 (5")
.V 125/100 (5")
.V 150/100 (6")
.V 150/125 (6")
.V 200/125 (8")
.V 200/150 (8")
.V 250/150 (10")

Weight:
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:
Weight:

34,2 kg
35,8 kg
37,4 kg
52,8 kg
53,9 kg

Weight: 55 kg

Weight: 57,2 kg
Weight: 57,2 kg

Rabat
Group

>>>»>2>>»>>

2011

o

A0

mn.n

H2

{ﬂ

DIMENSIONS [ ROZMERY / ABMESSUNGEN SUCTION DRIVE WIEIGHT |
[mm] SANT  VYTLAK WAHA
o E H1 H: -DNA- -DNI- ITS. GEWICHT
250043 INOX, VvV 100780 (4%) 370 370 330 330 260 150 310 DNI10D pDNBD 42 M2k
250044 INOX. V 125780 (5%) 370 370 330 330 260 150 310 DMI125 DNBD 42 358k
250045 INOX. W 125/100 (5} 370 370 330 330 260 150 310 DN 125 DN100 42 374 kg
250046 INOX. V 1507100 (6*) 450 450 400 400 290 185 3B0 DN 150 DN100 77 528kg al o
250050 INOX. ¥V 150/125 (6%) 450 450 400 400 290 185 3B0 DN 150 DN125 77 539kg
250047 INOX. V 200/125 (8°) 450 450 400 400 290 185 3B0 DN 200 DN125 77 550kg
250048 INOX. v 200/150 (8%) 450 450 400 400 290 185 3B0 DN200 ODN150 77 57,2kg
250049 INOX. V 250/150 (10") 435 535 390 500 290 215 440 DN 250 DN 150 105 72,6 kg
AlISI 304
250051 INOX. H DN 80/80 STD (3")
250052 INOX. H DN 100/65 STD (4") A
250053 INOX. H DN 100/100 STD (4") A
250054  INOX. H DN 125/100 STD (5") A
250055 INOX. H DN 125/125 STD (5") A
250056 INOX. H DN 150/125 STD (6") A
' 250057 INOX. H DN 150/150 STD (6") A
¥ 250058 INOX. H DN 200/200 STD (8") A
250059  INOX. H DN 250/150 STD (10") A
! 250060 INOX. H DN 250/250 STD (10") A
250061 INOX. H DN 300/200 STD (12") A
It - Eaue
: .:..‘_.? l‘\?» 1 ;
8 gl |
DIMENSIONS [ ROZIMERY [ ABMESSUNGEN SUCTION DRIVE WIETGHT ' - i u{_: '-_;I
[mm] SANI  VYTLAK VAHA -
A B C ~DMA~ -DMI- ITS. GEWICHT L i J
250051 INOX. H DN BO/BO 5TD (37) 273 413 260 1720 110 400 DNBO DNBD 23 2Bk
250052 INOX. H DN 100/65 STD (47) 320 460 390 347 120 570 DN100 DNES 45 36kg
250053 INOX. H DN 100/100 5TD (4*) 320 460 390 3/4~ 120 570 DN100 DN10O 45 38kg
250054 INOX. H DN 125/100 5TD (5*) 400 600 475 3/4~ 135 700 DN125 ODN2100 87 46kg
250055 INOX. H DN 125/1255TD (5") 400 600 475 374~ 135 700 DN125 DN 125 87 4B kg
250056 INOX. H DN 150/125STD (6") 400 500 458 17 152 700 DN150 DN125 87 S0kg
250057 INOX. H DN 150/150 STD (67) 400 600 458 1" 152 700 DN150 DN150 87 S2kg
250058 INOX. H DN 200/200 STD (B") 400 600 430 1" 180 800 DN200 DN 200 100 58 kg
250059 INOX. H DN 250/150 5TD (10 500 700 600 1~ 208 900 DN3250 DN150 176 B2kg
250060 INOX.H DN 250/250 5TD (107 500 700 600 1~ 208 900 DN250 ODN250 176 B5kg
250061 INOX.H DN 300/200 5TD (12°) 630 B30 630 1~ 240 950 DN300 DN 200 206 110 kg

INFINITY YOUR PARTNER FOR FUTURE
__________________________________________________________________________|

www.infinitypfp.cz

81

B4 info@infinitypfp.cz



2011 sumes & slowers INFFINITY

Pool & Filter Products

Cast iron and bronze prefilters

Cast iron and bronze prefilters for suspended solids filtration. Placed at the pumps inlet, they prevent
impeller blocking. The system of cover fixing allows an easy access to the prefilter basket

for maintenance

m Prefilter housing and cover: Cast Iron or
Bronze ( on demand )
m Basket: Stainless steel AISI 304

Rabat
CAST IRON Group
250030 H 65/65 21" Weight: 19,5 kg A
Connection flange entry/exit: 70/70 DN
250077 H 80/2B 3" Weight: 20,5 kg A
Connection flange entry/exit: 80/70 DN
250031 H 80/80 3" Weight: 20,5 kg A
Connection flange entry/exit: 80/80 DN
250078 H 100/65 4" Weight: 20,5 kg A
Connection flange entry/exit: 100/70 DN
250032 H 100/80 4" Weight: 21,0 kg A
Connection flange entry/exit: 100/80 DN
250033 H 100/100 4" Weight: 21,5 kg A
Connection flange entry/exit: 100/100 DN
250034 H 125/100 5" Weight: 35,0 kg A
Connection flange entry/exit: 125/100 DN
250035 H 125/125 5" Weight: 36,0 kg A

Connection flange entry/exit: 125/125 DN

DIMENSIONS | ROZMERY | ABMESSUNGEN WELGHT
[mm] GG25/Br
A DME Ke D= Is BOLTS DNS  Ks . BOLTS T. : g

250030 H 65/65 300 275 20 320 120 260 TO 145 185 19 4 70 145 185 19 4 : 11 19,5722,2
250077 H BO/2B 300 275 210 320 120 260 B0 160 200 19 A 0 125 152 14 q 3 11 20.5/2133
250031 H 80,/80 00 275 210 320 120 260 B0 160 200 19 B BO 160 200 1% ] 3 11 20,5/23,3
250078 H 100/65 300 275 210 320 120 260 100 180 220 19 B 70 145 185 19 8 3 11 20,5/23.3
250032 H 100/B0 300 275 210 320 120 260 100 180 220 19 B BOD 160 200 19 8 k| 11 21,0/23.9
250033 H 1007100 300 275 210 320 120 260 100 180 220 19 B 100 180 220 19 ] 3 11 21,5/24,5
250034 H 125/100 345 265 250 370 132 295 125 210 250 19 8 100 180 220 19 B8 ] 13,5 35,0/39.8
250035 H 125/125 345 265 250 370 132 295 125 210 250 19 B 125 210 250 19 ] 4 13,5 36,0/41,0

: =

= |
, | Entradalinlet
—

i

Taponiplug 1/4"GAS

82 INFINITY YOUR PARTNER FOR FUTURE

www.infinitypfp.cz X info@infinitypfp.cz



INFINITY

Pool & Filter Products

6"

6"

g"

CAST IRON

250036 H150/125

Connection flange entry/exit:
250037 H 150/150

Connection flange entry/exit:
250038 H 200/150

Connection flange entry/exit:
250039 H 200/200

8"
Connection flange entry/exit:

PUMPS & BLOWERS

150/125 DN

150/150 DN

200/150 DN

200/200 DN

Weight

Weight

Weight

Weight

1 76 kg

1 77 kg

1 96 kg

: 98 kg

2011

Rabat
Group

A1

DIMINSIONS / ROZMERY 7 ARMISSUNGTN WELGHT
[mm] GGLS /By
ONE Ka 124 Is BOLTS HS DMS £ Ds Is BOLTS ITs, Hig
250036 H 1507125 445 347 330 610 550 430 150 240 287 43 8 Qa0 125 210 250 19 @ 42,4 76/86,5
250037 H 1507150 445 347 330 610 550 430 150 240 287 23 B 240 150 240 287 23 8 424  TNET3
250038 H 200/150 526 426 410 698 640 490 200 295 340 23 B 250 150 240 287 23 8 B4,5 96/109.3
250039 H 2007200 528 426 410 698 640 490 200 295 340 23 B 350 200 295 MO0 23 8 845 9BM1LS
Rabat
CAST IRON Group
250040 HV 250/100 10" Weight: 114 kg A
Connection flange entry/exit: 250/150 DN
250041 HV 250/200 10" Weight: 118 kg A
Connection flange entry/exit: 250/200 DN
250042 HV 300/200 12" Weight: 122 kg A
Connection flange entry/exit: 250/200 DN
(4 -

DIHENSIONS

G H

H1

§ ROZMERY /

[mm]

DNE Ks D=

ANMUESSUNGEMN

Is BOLTS DRS

Ks Ds

Is BOLTS ITS.

WETGHT
GGES /B
K

250040 H 250/100 3268 315 332 342 340 660 570 500 255 250 250 350 395 23 12 150 240 2B5 23 6 93 1140130
250041 H 250/200 328 315 332 342 340 660 570 560 255 280 250 350 395 23 12 200 295 340 23 A 93 1180135
250042 H 300/200 328 315 342 342 340 B60 570 560 255 280 250 400 445 23 12 200 295 340 23 B 93 1247138
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Adaptation kits

On customer wish the pump and the prefilter can be purchased separately. The possible combinations are
shown in following table. To choose the right adapting kit you must pay attention at the size
of the suction inlet of the pump. This system allows interesting combinations of pumps and pre-filters,
with significant savings in investment without any loss of benefits. Adaptation kits contain the fixings

in stainless steel and o-rings needed for fixing prefilters to pumps.

PUMPS & BLOWERS

Coupling sets (nuts, screws and falnge gasket)

250077
250078
250079
250080
250081
250082
250083

Table pump-prefilters equivalences 1450 r.p.m.

Coupling set DN 50 PN 16
Coupling set DN 65 PN 16
Coupling set DN 80 PN 16
Coupling set DN 100 PN 16
Coupling set DN 125 PN 16
Coupling set DN 150 PN 16
Coupling set DN 200 PN 16

Pool

INFINITY

& Filter Products

Rabat
Group

>>>>>>>

POWER CAST RGN AROMNIL ADAPTATION HITS
PRIKON LITIMA BROMNE PRIPDIOVACT SADA

LEISTUNG GUSSEISEN BROMIE AISI 304 ALSI 316 AUSBAUSATIE
DN-123H 10 WP H 1507150 H 150150 M 150/150 BODY D400 INOX H 150/150  INOX V 200/150 DN 150 PN 16
DN-124 H 12,5 HP H150/150 W 1S0/150 M 150/150 BODY D400 INOX W 150/150  INOXV 200/150 DN 150 PN 16
DN-125H 12,5 HP H 150/150 H 150/150 M 150/150 BODY D400 INOX H 150/150  INOX V 250/150 DN 150 PN 16
DN-126 H 15 HP H 150/150 H 150/150  H 150/150 BODY D4D0  INOX H 150/150  INOX V 250/150 DN 150 PN 16
DN-325H  2HP H 100/65 H100/65  H 100/65 BODY D250 INOX H 100/65 DN 65 PN 16
DN-326H  3HP H 100/65 H 100/65 M 100/65 BODY D250 INOX H 100/85 - DN 65 PN 16
DN-127H 4 HP H100/100 W 100/100 H 100/100 BOOY D250  INOX H 100100  INOX V 125/100 DN 100 PN 16
DN-128H 55 HP H100/100 W 100/100 H 100/100 BODY D250  INOX H 100100  INOX V 125/100 DN 100 PN 16
DM-129 H 7.5 HP H 125/1325 H 125/125 H 1257125 BODY D250 INOX H 125/125 INOX v 150125 DM 125 PN 16
DN-130 H 10,0 HP H 125/125 H125/125 M 125/125 BODY D250  INOX H 125/125  INOXV 150/125 DN 125 PN 16
DN-131H 12,5HP H 150/125 W150/125 M 150125 BODY D400 INOX W 150/125  INOXV 200/125 DN 125 PN 16
DN-132H 1S HP H 1507125 H 150125  H 150/125 BODY D400 INOX W 150/125  INOXV 200/125 DN 125 PN 16
DN-133 HV 20 WP WV 250/150 WV 250/150 M 250/150 BODY D400 INOX H 250/150  INOX V 250/150 DN 150 PN 16
DN-134 HV 25 HP WV 250/150 WV 250/150 M 250/150 BODY D400 INOX H 250150  INOX V 250/150 DN 150 PN 16
DN-135 HV 30 WP HV 300/200 WV 300/200 H 300/200 BODY D400 INOX H 300/200 DN 200 PN 16
DN-136 HV 40 HP HV 300/200 WV 300/200 H 300/200 BODY D400 INOX H 300/200 DN 200 PN 16
DN-137 HV 50 HP HV300/200 WV 300/200 H 300200 BODY D400 INOX H 300/200 DN 200 PN 16

Table pump-prefilters equivalences 2850 r.p.m.

POWER CAST TROMN BROMIE ADAPTATION KITS
PRIKON LITIMNA BRONT PiIPoIOVACE SADA
LETSTUMNG GUSSEISEN BRGMNZE AIST 304 ALSBALUSATIE
DN-14 2 HP H BO/28 H BOS2B - - DN 50 PN 16
DN-15 3 HP H BO/28 H BOS2B - DN 50 PN 16
DN-16 4 HP H BO/28 H BOf28 - - DN 50 PN 16
DMN-17 / GIANT-N 17 4 HP H 100100 H 100100 W 1007100 D250 INOX H 1007100 H 100/100 DN 100 PN 16
DMN-18 / GIANT-N 18 55 HP H 100100 H100/100 W 1007100 D250 INOX H 100/100 H 1007100 DN 100 PN 16
DM-19 / GIANT-N 19  55HP H 125100 H 1257100  H 1257100 D250 INOX H 125/100 H 125/100 DN 100 PN 16
DN-20 / GIANT-N 20 7,5HP H 125100 H 1257100 H 1257100 D250 INOX H 1257100 H 125/10:0 DM 100 PN 16
DN-21 / GIANT-N 21 10 HP H125/100  H 1257100  H 125/100 D250 INCX H 125/100 H 125/100 DN 100 PN 16
DN-22 / GIANT-N 22 12,5 HP H 125/100 H1257100  H 125/100 D250 INOX H 125/100 H 125100 OM 100 PN 16
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Pool & Filter Products

BLOWERS

Wide range of side channel blowers for various flow rates and differential pressures in both simple and
double stage. The impeller, with fins, turns inside the side channel causing that the air is compressed and
accelerated, creating small vortexes of air that are drawn by the blades form the intake to the exhaust.
There are no parts in contact between the stator and rotor and the air conveyed is free of any
contamination.

SERIES HSC - SINGLE STAGE

Single stage side channel blowers, without lubrication or maintenance. Custicon and blowing
silencers integrated.

m Blowers made in die cast aluminium and suitable for m Customized blowers for your specific needs
continuous and long-time operation m Environmentally safe. Oil-free technology.
m Low noise level. Built-in inlet and outlet silencers Maintenance-free.
m Equipped with IE2 high efficiency motors according to m 50Hz. (On demand 60 Hz)
the standard IEC60034-30, IP 55 protection and
insulation class F Rabat
Group

270021 Infinity HSC0080-1MA400-1 A
270022 Infinity HSC0080-1MT400-6
270023 Infinity HSC0140-1MA850-1
270024 Infinity HSC0140-1MT850-6
270026 Infinity HSC0140-1MA131-1
270025 Infinity HSC0140-1MT131-6

270027 Infinity HSC0210-1MA131-1
270028 Infinity HSC0210-1MT131-6
270029 Infinity HSC0210-1MA151-1
270030 Infinity HSC0210-1MT161-6
270032 Infinity HSC0315-1MT221-6
270033 Infinity HSC0315-1MT301-6
270034 Infinity HSC0315-1MT401-7
270035 Infinity HSC0530-1MT551-7

> » » >» » » >» > »>» > > > >

270036 Infinity HSC0530-1MT751-7

Recommended accessories (not included): m Pressure/vacuum relief valve
m Suction pre-filter

OUTPUT. CURVE VOLTAGE PHASE MAX. FLOW  HAX, VAC./ NOISE WEIGHT  CONNECTION
MI.Jmu MRIVEA MaPETH FAZE MAX, FIIﬂTOII.f- '::’ix ';'I":‘!"; Li'ﬂtf VAHA pitIpoaEN]
LETSTUNG HURVE vl PHASE DURCHFLUSS o ™o ak HLUE  cowlciT — ANSCHLUSS
270021 HSC0080-1MA400-1 0,4 kW  22F 230 1 80 mi¥h  -110/120 mbar 53 dB 11 kg Gi1w”
270022 HSCO080-1MT400-6 0.4 kW  22F A 200-240 /¥ 345-415 N1 BOm3%h -120/130 mbar 53 dB 10 kg G1w”
270023 HSC0140-1MAB50-1 0.B5 kW  31F 230 1 145 m¥/h  -150/160 mbar &3 dB 16 kg Gin”
270024 HSC0140-1MTB50-6 085 kW 31F A 200-240 /¥ 345415 I 145 m3/h  -160/160 mbar 63 dB 16 kg 61w
270026 HSCO140-1MAL31-1 1.3 kW 30F 230 1 145 mi/h  -150/190 mbar 6348 17 kg Gi1wn
270025 HSCOI40-IMTI31-6 1,3 kW  32F 0200-240 /Y 345415 W1 145mh -170/200 mbar 6308 17 kg Gin"
270027 HSCO210-1MA131-1 1,3 kW 42F 230 1 210 m3h  -160/160 mbar &4 dB 22 kg G2°
270028 HSC0210-1MT131-6 1,3 kW  42F A 200-240 /¥ 345-415 [III 210 m3/h  -170/170 mbar 54 dB 22 kg G2°
270029 HSC0210-1MA151-1 1.5kW  43F 230 1 210 mih  -190/200 mbar 64 dB 24 kg G2
270030 HSCO210-1MT161-6 1,6 kW  43F A 200-240 )Y 345415 [N 210 mijh  -200/190 mbar 64 dB 23 kg G2
270032 HSC0315-1MT221-6 2,2 kW  5IF A 200-240 /Y 345-415 I ANEmh  -210/200 mbar 63 dB 30 kg G2°
270033 HSC015-1MT301-6 3,0 kW  G1F 4 200-240 / Y 345-415 [II B m/h  -270/390 mbar 69 ¢B 36 kg G2°
270034 HSC0315-1MT401-7 4,0 kW 62F A 345-415 /Y 600-720 N1 B mih  -290/330 mbar &9 dB 40 kg G2
270035 HSC0530-1MT551-7 5.5kW  7IF A 345-415 /Y 600-720 @1 530 m¥/h  -300/300 mbar 70 dB 63 kg GaWn”
270036 HSCO530-1MT751-7 7,5kW  BIF A 345-415/Y 600-720 1N 530 mi/h  -320/430 mbar 70 4B 66 kg Gawn”
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2011

PUMPS & BLOWERS

SERIES HSC - DOUBLE STAGE

Double stage side channel blowers, without lubrication or maintenance. Suction and blowing silencers

integrated.

m Blowers made in die cast aluminium and suitable for

continuous and long-time operation

m Low noise level. Built-in inlet and outlet silencers
m Equipped with IE2 high efficiency motors according to

INFINITY

Pool & Filter Products

m Customized blowers for your specific needs

m Environmentally safe. Oil-free technology.

the standard IEC60034-30, IP 55 protection and
insulation class F

270037
270038
270039
270040
270041
270042
270043
270044
270045
270046
270047

Infinity HSC0080-2SA700-1
Infinity HSC0080-2ST700-6
Infinity HSC0140-2SA151-1
Infinity HSC0140-2ST161-6
Infinity HSC0140-2ST221-6
Infinity HSC0210-2ST301-6
Infinity HSC0210-2ST401-7
Infinity HSC0315-2ST431-7
Infinity HSC0315-2ST551-7
Infinity HSC0495-2PT551-7
Infinity HSC0495-2PT751-7

Recommended accessories (not included):

m Pressure/vacuum relief valve
m Suction pre-filter

Maintenance-free.
m 50Hz. (On demand 60 Hz)

Rabat
Group

> > » » >» >» > > >

OUTPUT, CURVE VOLTAGE PHASE MAX, FLOW  MAX. VAC./ MNOISE WEIGHT CONNECTION
PRIKON  KRIVEA NAPETH FATE MAX. PROTOX MAX. PRESS. LEVEL  yina PRIPOIEN]
LEISTUNG KURVE vl PHASE DURCHFLUSS ¢ =AML HLUK  Gewicwr  aMsCHLUSS

270037 HSC0080-25A700-1 0,7 kW  121F 230 1 B3 m2Mm  -210/240 mbar &1 dB 15 kg Gl%"
270038 HSC0080-25T700-6 0,7 kW 121F & 200-240 7Y J45-415 [ B3 m¥%h  -210/240 mbar 61 4B 15 kg GilW”
2700389 HS5C0140-25A151-1 1,5kW 131F 230 1 150 m¥h  -280/390 mbar 59 dB 25 kg Gl
270040 HSCOL140-25T161-6 1,6 kW 132F A 200-240 7Y 345-415 [T 150 m3/h  -280/2380 mbar 69 dB 25 kg Gl
270041 HSCO140-25T221-6 2,2 kW 133F A 200-240 7Y 345-415 11 150 m3fh  -330/440 mbar 69dB 27 kg Giwn"
270042 HSCO210-25T301-6 3,0kW 141F A 200-240 7Y 345-415 [N 230 m3fh  -340/410 mbar 74 dB 40 kg G2
270043 HW5C0210-25T401-7 4,0 kW  142F & 345-415 7Y &00-720 NI 230 m3/h  -390/490 mbar 74 dB dd kg G1°
270044 HSC0315-25T431-7 4,3 kW 163F & M45-415 7Y 600-720 @I 120mAh  -360/380 mbar 76 dB 54 kg G2°
270045 HS5C0315-25T551-7 5.5 kW  164F A 345-4157Y 600-720 [N 320 m¥/h  -440/500 mbar 76 dB 66 kg G2°
270046 HS5C0495-2PT551-7 55kW 171F A 345-4157Y 600-720 I 500 m¥/h -240/260 mbar 78 dB 69 kg G2°
270047 HSC0495-2PT751-7 7,5kW  172F A 3454157 v 600-720 I 500 m3fh  -240/320 mbar 78 dB 75 kg G2
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Pool & Filter Products

Compresion performance curves e HSC - single stage e HSC - double stage
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Suction performance curves e HSC - single stage e HSC - double stage
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2011 sumes & slowers INFFINITY

Pool & Filter Products

Dimensions: HSC - SINGLE STAGE

i " - .
ettt IR o
] cC P __‘\

270021 HSC0080-1MAS00-1 246 247 256 G 1w I
270022 HSCO080-IMT400-6 246 247 256 G 1%~ s(d_ 1 I 1
270023 H5C0140-1MAS50-1 2686 302 294 G1va” s |
270024 HSC0140-1MTES0-6 286 302 294 G1va” | A w
270026 H5C0140-1MA131-1 286 302 292 G1w" '——-—1 —_—

270025 HSC0140-1MT131-6 286 302 292 G1W"
270027 HSCO210-1MA131-1 334 337 314 G2°
270028 HSC0210-1MT131-6 334 337 34 G2
270029 H5C0210-1MAL1S1-1 334 337 345 G2
270030 H500210-1MT161-6 334 337 346 G217
270032 HSC0315-1MT221-5 382 384 177 G227
270033 H500315-1MT301-5 382 384 409 G227

384

461

270034 HS00315-1MT401-7 382 432 G627
270035 H500530-1MT551-7 451 433 G2w°
270036 HSC0S30-1MT751-7 451 461 433 GIw"

Dimensions: HSC - DOUBLE STAGE

pIMENsIONSs [mm] : =

ROFMERY /) DIMEMSTONEMN

A A [ ] F
270037 KSCOOBO-2SAT00-1 284 316 270 316 Gi1w*® A “ _I
270038 HSCO0B0-25T700-6 284 316 270 316 G1W° i |
270039 HSCO140-254151-1 322 324 315 401 G1w~ | = J==t- +— - —
270040 HSCO140-25T161-6 322 324 315 401 61w » ‘f}(' I
270041 HSCOL40-25T221-6 327 334 315 401 GiW" 7 . .
270042 HSCO210-25T301-6 372 411 371 465 G2° I " " |
270043 HSCO210-25T401-7 372 411 371 459 G2° :- -] -
270044 MSCO315-25T431-7 426 426 410 526 G2° !
270045 HS5C0315-25T551-7 426 426 410 571 G2°
270046 HSCO495-2PTS51-7 420 - 410 35 G 2T
270047 HSCO495-2PT751-7 420 - 410 325 G2°

ACCESSORIES FOR PRESSURE (BLOWING)

SUCTION FILTER FOR PRESSURE

Rabat
- Group
- 270048 Filter of 1 V4 A
270049 Filter of 2 A
270050 Filter of 2" A
270051 Filter of 2 % A
ADITIONAL SILENCER
270052 Silencer of 1. A
270053 Silencer of Y2 A
270054 Silencer of 2" A
270055 Silencer of 2 12 A
PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
270056 Valveof 17, A
270057 Valve of 2" A
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LIST OF SPARE PARTS HGS

LIST OF SPARE PARTS HPS
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